
DATE Day Level OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

2/22/2024 Thursday V, JV Justin Garza Justin Garza 3:30 PM

2/27/2024 Tuesday V, JV San Joaquin Memorial
San Joaquin
Memorial 3:30 PM

2/29/2024
Thursda

y V, JV Firebaugh Torres High 3:30 PM

2/29/2024 Thursday JV
Washington Union JV

Tournament
Washington

Union TBA

3/1/2024 Friday JV
Washington Union JV

Tournament
Washington

Union TBA

3/2/2024 Saturday JV
Washington Union JV

Tournament
Washington

Union TBA

3/5/2024 Tuesday V, JV Fresno Christian Torres High 3:30

3/7/2024
Thursda

y V, JV Kerman Torres High 3:30 PM

3/8/2024 Friday V
Reedley Varsity
Tournament Reedley TBA

3/9/2024 Saturday V
Reedley Varsity
Tournament Reedley TBA

3/14/2024 Thursday V, JV Reedley Reedley 4:00 & 6:00

3/19/2024 Tuesday V, JV Roosevelt Torres High 3:30

3/23/2024 Saturday V
Washington Union
Varsity Tournament

Washington
Union TBA

3/25/2024 Monday V
Washington Union
Varsity Tournament

Washington
Union TBA

3/26/2024 Tuesday V
Washington Union
Varsity Tournament

Washington
Union TBA

3/23/2024 Saturday JV Kingsburg JV Kingsburg TBA



DATE Day Level OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tournament

3/25/2024 Monday JV
Kingsburg JV
Tournament Kingsburg TBA

3/22/2024 Friday V, JV McLane McLane 3:30 PM

4/3/2024
Wednes
day V, JV Fresno High Torres High 3:30 PM

4/5/2024 Friday V, JV Hoover Hoover 3:30 PM

4/9/2024 Tuesday V, JV Sunnyside Torres High 3:30 PM

4/12/2024 Friday V, JV Sanger West Torres High 3:30 PM

4/16/2024 Tuesday V, JV Madera South Madera South 3:30 PM

4/19/2024 Friday V, JV Roosevelt Roosevelt 3:30 PM

4/23/2024 Tuesday V, JV McLane Torres High 3:30 PM

4/26/2024 Friday V, JV Fresno High Fresno 3:30 PM

4/30/2024 Tuesday V, JV Hoover Torres High 3:30 PM

5/3/2024 Friday V, JV Sunnyside Sunnyside 3:30 PM

5/7/2024 Tuesday V, JV Sanger West Sanger West 3:30 PM

5/10/2024 Friday V, JV Madera South Torres High
3:30:00 PM
& 5:30 PM


